
Virginia Intl. Raceway 6/16/2013 Official Results

Plate: Rider:Place: Laps: Bike: Home Town:
Combined ASRA TC GTO

TOBC 1000 Couch, J661 50 unk 1000 Alexandria, VA Brian Kcraget, Jon Couch, Scott Harwell

Chester Auto Repair12 50 BMW 1000 Chester, NJ Eric Helmbach, Ricardo Valdez, Kaleb De

Keyrel, Chester Auto Repair, BMW of Manhattan, Washington Cycle Works, Pirelli, EBC Brakes, PitBull

Farrell Performance273 49 Kawasaki 1000 Slinger, WI Calvin Martinez, Jason Farrell, Dylan Sc

ott

Thrashed Bike2224 49 Buell 1125 Breaux Bridge, LA Tim Ivanoff, Mark Evry, Joel Spalding, A

rrow Aviation Co, Thrashed Bike Racing, Erik Buell Racing, Avcal Decals, Dunlop, Cycle Gear

LB Racing Bayley, L265 7 Suzuki 1000 Deer Park, NY Lloyd Bayley, LB Racing, Dunlop, BG prod

ucts, Vortex, Absolute Trackdays, Motion Pro, Wiki Helmets, RPM Motorsports

Time of Race: Margin of Victory: 54.123 Winners Avg. Speed ? mph Winners Avg. Lap Time: 0:00:00

Plate: Rider:Place: Laps: Bike: Home Town:
Combined ASRA TC GTU

TOBC 600 Couch, J1661 50 unk 600 Alexandria, VA Jimmy Merck, Curtis Murray, Nick McFadde

n

RnR Repsol Racing142 50 Suzuki 1000 Sterling, VA Rick Beggs, Terry Taylor, Repsol, Woodcr

aft, Teknic, PitBull, Dunlop, CRG, Lizzyleathers.com, Undertheblackhat.com, RnR Cycles, ArmourBodies

RnR Racing Sasse,623 50 Kawasaki 600 Sterling, VA Rachel Sasse, Rick Beggs, Jason Gibbens,

Repsol, Full Spectrum Power, Woodcraft, Dunlop, LizzyLeathers.com, ArmourBodies, PitBull, Starlane, VP Fuels, Teknic,
CRG, Rudy Project, RnR Cycles, MARRC

XRay Meekma, C1404 49 unk unk Menomonee Falls, WI Christian Meekma, Ray Hofman, Jen Muecke

, Chris Blake, Sam’s Well Drilling, Swift Molly, South East Sales, AGV Sport

JINBA ITTAI Brown,415 49 Yamaha 600 Mill Spring, NC Matt Brown, Joel Lenk, JINBA ITTAI, Dunl

op, SuperbikeSupply.com

Ram Allen, Rob206 47 Yamaha 600 Morristown, NJ Rob Allen, Mike SKowronek, Absolute Cycl

e, Vortex, MDM, PitBull, VP Fuels, Hotbodies, EBC Brakes

Faith On Wheels1897 46 Kawasaki 636 St Thomas, PA Lance Yeager, Ennis Pleasants

Foy Bros Racing Foy,478 43 Jupiter, FL Jon Foy,Eddy Foy, Michael DeBruin, Mark

Gage, Jupiter Cycle Racing, Cycle Gear Racing

TOBC 600-2 Couch,1809 43 Suzuki 600 Alexandria, Va Curtis Murray, Jon Couch

Parts Club/MDM33610 39 Yamaha 600 Easton, Pa Justin Levy, Michael Faillace

Team Coyote350DQ 47 Suzuki 600 Leesburg, VA Michel Perussault, Marlon Boxe, Dunlop,

Vortex, RnR Cycles

Angry Peaches612DQ 27 Honda 600 Deerfield Beach, FL Alison Fournier, Daniel Heverly, Metric

Devil Moto, PitBull, Vortex, Rob Allen Unlimited, Parts Club, Pirelli, ALIF Holdings LLC

Time of Race: Margin of Victory: 24.739 Winners Avg. Speed ? mph Winners Avg. Lap Time: 0:00:00

#350 - DISQUALIFIED - MULTIPLE RACE INFRACTIONS
#612 - DISQUALIFIED - FAILURE TO MAKE A GREEN FLAG PIT STOP



Plate: Rider:Place: Laps: Bike: Home Town:
Combined ASRA TC GTL

TOBC 650 Couch, J41 49 unk 650 Alexandria, VA Jon Couch, CJ Crosslin, Palmer Kling,Bri

an Kcraget

Rawspeed Hanig,9142 45 Ducati 1100 Ossining, NY David Hanig, Mike Faillace

G-Baby Racing4133 9 Suzuki 650 Overbrook, KS Jim Doyle, Nicole Ayres, Tanya Jungenber

g Rebecca Caudle, Jen Muecke, Good Grip Racing, Pirelli, Olathe Suzuki, Cafe Racer, Vortex, EBC Brakes, Motion Pro,
Chicken Hawk Racing, VaVaVroom, GPR

Time of Race: Margin of Victory: Winners Avg. Speed ? mph Winners Avg. Lap Time: 0:00:00

Plate: Rider:Place: Laps: Bike: Home Town:
Combined ASRA TC Overall

TOBC 1000 Couch, J661 50 unk 1000 Alexandria, VA Brian Kcraget, Jon Couch, Scott Harwell

Chester Auto Repair12 50 BMW 1000 Chester, NJ Eric Helmbach, Ricardo Valdez, Kaleb De

Keyrel, Chester Auto Repair, BMW of Manhattan, Washington Cycle Works, Pirelli, EBC Brakes, PitBull

TOBC 600 Couch, J1663 50 unk 600 Alexandria, VA Jimmy Merck, Curtis Murray, Nick McFadde

n

RnR Repsol Racing144 50 Suzuki 1000 Sterling, VA Rick Beggs, Terry Taylor, Repsol, Woodcr

aft, Teknic, PitBull, Dunlop, CRG, Lizzyleathers.com, Undertheblackhat.com, RnR Cycles, ArmourBodies

RnR Racing Sasse,625 50 Kawasaki 600 Sterling, VA Rachel Sasse, Rick Beggs, Jason Gibbens,

Repsol, Full Spectrum Power, Woodcraft, Dunlop, LizzyLeathers.com, ArmourBodies, PitBull, Starlane, VP Fuels, Teknic,
CRG, Rudy Project, RnR Cycles, MARRC

Farrell Performance276 49 Kawasaki 1000 Slinger, WI Calvin Martinez, Jason Farrell, Dylan Sc

ott

TOBC 650 Couch, J47 49 unk 650 Alexandria, VA Jon Couch, CJ Crosslin, Palmer Kling,Bri

an Kcraget

XRay Meekma, C1408 49 unk unk Menomonee Falls, WI Christian Meekma, Ray Hofman, Jen Muecke

, Chris Blake, Sam’s Well Drilling, Swift Molly, South East Sales, AGV Sport

Thrashed Bike2229 49 Buell 1125 Breaux Bridge, LA Tim Ivanoff, Mark Evry, Joel Spalding, A

rrow Aviation Co, Thrashed Bike Racing, Erik Buell Racing, Avcal Decals, Dunlop, Cycle Gear

JINBA ITTAI Brown,4110 49 Yamaha 600 Mill Spring, NC Matt Brown, Joel Lenk, JINBA ITTAI, Dunl

op, SuperbikeSupply.com

Ram Allen, Rob2011 47 Yamaha 600 Morristown, NJ Rob Allen, Mike SKowronek, Absolute Cycl

e, Vortex, MDM, PitBull, VP Fuels, Hotbodies, EBC Brakes

Faith On Wheels18912 46 Kawasaki 636 St Thomas, PA Lance Yeager, Ennis Pleasants

Rawspeed Hanig,91413 45 Ducati 1100 Ossining, NY David Hanig, Mike Faillace

Foy Bros Racing Foy,4714 43 Jupiter, FL Jon Foy,Eddy Foy, Michael DeBruin, Mark

Gage, Jupiter Cycle Racing, Cycle Gear Racing

TOBC 600-2 Couch,18015 43 Suzuki 600 Alexandria, Va Curtis Murray, Jon Couch

Parts Club/MDM33616 39 Yamaha 600 Easton, Pa Justin Levy, Michael Faillace

G-Baby Racing41317 9 Suzuki 650 Overbrook, KS Jim Doyle, Nicole Ayres, Tanya Jungenber

g Rebecca Caudle, Jen Muecke, Good Grip Racing, Pirelli, Olathe Suzuki, Cafe Racer, Vortex, EBC Brakes, Motion Pro,
Chicken Hawk Racing, VaVaVroom, GPR

LB Racing Bayley, L2618 7 Suzuki 1000 Deer Park, NY Lloyd Bayley, LB Racing, Dunlop, BG prod

ucts, Vortex, Absolute Trackdays, Motion Pro, Wiki Helmets, RPM Motorsports

Team Coyote350DQ 47 Suzuki 600 Leesburg, VA Michel Perussault, Marlon Boxe, Dunlop,

Vortex, RnR Cycles

Angry Peaches612DQ 27 Honda 600 Deerfield Beach, FL Alison Fournier, Daniel Heverly, Metric

Devil Moto, PitBull, Vortex, Rob Allen Unlimited, Parts Club, Pirelli, ALIF Holdings LLC

Time of Race: Margin of Victory: 54.123 Winners Avg. Speed ? mph Winners Avg. Lap Time: 0:00:00

#350 - DISQUALIFIED - MULTIPLE RACE INFRACTIONS
#612 - DISQUALIFIED - FAILURE TO MAKE A GREEN FLAG PIT STOP
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